
Southwest Metropolitan 
Water and Sanitation District www.swmetrowater.org 

. 8739 W. Coal Mine Ave. • Littleton, Colorado 80123 • (303) 979-2333 • Fax (303) 933-1769 

January 11, 2016 

Clerk and Recorder 
Douglas County 
301 Wilcox, Suite 30~ 
Castle Rock, CO 801{)1 

RE: Notice of Regular Meetings of the Board of Directors of Southwest 
Metropolitan Water and Sanitation District 

Clerk and Recorder: 

Please post the enclosed Notice of Regular Meetings for the Board of Directors of Southwest 
Metropolitan Water and Sanitation District for 2016. 

Thank you for your assistance. 

Sincerely yours, 

Patrick J. Fitzgerald 
. District Manager 

PJF/blb 

Enclosure 



2016 

Scheduled Meetings of the Boards of Directors of Platte 
Canyon and Southwest Metropolitan Water and Sanitation 

Districts 

Friday January 22, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday February 26, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday March 25, 2016 8:30 a.m. 

Friday April 22, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday May 27,2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday June 24, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday July 22, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday August 26, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday September 23, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday October 28, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday November 18, 2016 8:30a.m. 

Friday December 16, 2016 8:30a.m. 


